
1940 

Name 

Sangster, William James .. 
Satherley, Gordon Trevor 
Saunders, Alan Henry 

Saunders, James Reginald 
Saunderson, Robert William 

Savill, Richard Ivan 
Saxon, Ronald .. 

Scandrett, Donald McKenzie 

Scannell, Francis Nivelle .. 
Schaef, Leonhardt Moritz 
Schdroski, William Roy 
Schiff, Walter 
Schmid, Gottfried 
Schmidt, Horace Bruce 

Schmidt, Johannes 

Schneiders, Cornelius Wilhelmus 

Schonk, Theodorus Cornelis 

Schwieters, Clive Alexander 
Scott, Forbes Merrilies Paton 
Scott, Hubert Edward 
Scott, Linton Frederick 
Scott, Michael John 

Scott, Peter Douglas 
Scott, Peter Wallace 
Scott, William David 

Scull, William Thomas 
Seager, Ronald Frederick 

Sealey, Stanley .. 

Searle, Henry George 
Searle, Robert 
Seay, Lepe! Griffin 
Sedman, Leonard John 
Seed, John Francis 
Serjeant, Frederick Henry 

Service, Thomas Edward 
Seymour, Dacre Joyce 
Shand, Charles Duncan .. 

Shanks, Ernest Edmond .. 
Shannon, William Kingston 

Sharman, Lewis Alexander 
Sharnock, Michael Anthony 
Sharp, Edward James 
Sharp, Keith Cranley 

Shaw, Allan Ronald 

Shaw, Colin John 
Shaw, Collin Edeena 
Shaw. Herbert .. 
Shaw: John Francis Sydney 
Shaw, Raymond Harold 
Sheard, Ross Owen 

Shearer, John Murray 
Shearer, Raynor Bond 
Shearer, Thomas Buchanan 
Shepard, Perry Bertrand .. 

Shepherd, Henry William 

Shepherd, Norman Hemsworth 
Sherie, Mervyn Francis 
Sheriff, John James 
Shiel, William Lawler 
Shipman, Charles John 
Shipton, Leslie Michael 

Shirkey, James Noel 
Shorter, Ronald Ernest 
Shrimpton, Harry Neville 
Shrubb, Denis George Herbert 
Shuker, Alan Leslie 

Sigglekow, Ronald Winston 
Sigglekow. Verdun Frederick 
Simes, Peter Bromley 
Simmons, Colin Stephen .. 
Simmonds, Alwyne Charles 

Simpson, Arthur 
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Raumati South 
Levin 

Registered for No. Registration 

Wellington 

Timaru .. 
Nelson .. 

Christchurch 
Wellington 

Gisborne 

Auckland 
Greymouth 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Kaitaia .. 
Auckland 

Auckland 

Auckland 

Christchurch 

Auckland 
Balclutha 
Tauranga 
Invercargill 
Napier .. 

Wellington 
Waharoa 
Vancouver, B.C. 

Auckland 
Titahi Bay 

Auckland 

Christchurch 
Maungaturoto 
Christchurch 
Auckland 
Hastings .. 
Auckland 

Auckland 
Wellington 
Wanganui 

Gisborne .. 
New Plymouth 

Napier 
Nandi, Fiji 
Paraparaumu 
Trentham 

Hamilton 

Invercargill 
Hamilton 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Invercargill 
Masterton 

Auckland 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Christchurch 

Dunedin 

Dunedin .. 
Christchurch 
Auckland 
Dunedin .. 
Auckland 
Kawerau 

Christchurch 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Dunedin .. 
Timaru .. 

Otorohanga 

!Department of Civil Aviation (extended limits) LR1298 
jSupply Authority work . . LRl 111 
oServicing calculating machines and like office appli- LR2307 

ances 
rPost Office telephone exchange technician LR2074 
kRadio servicemen's limits restricted to Department LR 947 

of Civil Aviation 
gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation LR884 
oServicing calculating machines and like office LR1922 

appliances 
Replacement fuse links; connection and replace- LR391 

ment of flexible cords; earthing appliances 
/Secondary of radio sets 

. . bRadio experimenter . . . . 
LR598 
LR307 
LR652 

{ 
cRadio interference suppression 
pPost Office radio technician .. 

Turnbull and Jones' factory .. 
jSupply Authority work 
tPost Office telephone exchange tech~ician (e~: 

tended limits) 

LR1635 
LR701 

LR2306 
LR2390 

tPost Office telephone exchange technician (ex- LR2391 
tended limits) 

tPost Office telephone exchange technician (ex- LR2384 
tended limits) 

( iRefrigeration serviceman . . LR1221 
~ The servicing of Frigidaire electric ranges on any LR2402 · · l premise~, not including the connection or dis-

connection 
.. pPost Office radio technician LR1712 

LR263 
LR2773 
LR2637 

and like office LR1874 

. . aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 

. . jSupply Authority work 
. . pPost Office radio technician .. 

oServicing calculating machines 
appliances 

cRadio interference suppression LR2870 
iRefrigeration serviceman LR2584 
Maintenance and repair of electrical instruments LR3004 

and process control equipment 
!Department of Civil Aviation (extended limits) . . LR2486 
oServicing calculating machines and like office LR2827 

appliances 
Maintenance and repair of electrical equipment for LRl 196 

the control of gas appliances 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
jSupply Authority work 
gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation 
qPost Office telegraph technician 
Plant maintenance 

tPost Office telephone exchange technician (ex­
tended limits) 

LR 55 
LR1573 
LR1289 
LR1839 
LR440 

LR2385 

iRefrigeration serviceman LRl 173 
. . dLuminous discharge tubes . . . . LR 741 
.. kRadio servicemen's limits restricted to Department LR1671 

of Civil Aviation 
iRefrigeration serviceman . . . . LR877 
Replacement of fuse links; connection and replace- LR2294 

ment of :flexible cords; earthing of appliances 
Radio interference suppression .. 

/Department of Civil Aviation (extended limits) 
jSupply Authority work 

. . gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation 
/Secondary of radio sets 
tPost Office telephone exchange technician 

tended limits) 

LR1851 
LR2279 

. . LR1112 
} LR519 

(ex- LR2327 

. . jSupply Authority work 
rPost Office telephone exchange technician 
iRefrigeration serviceman .. 

. . gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation 

. . iRefrigeration serviceman .. 

.. tPost Office telephone exchange technician (e"x: 
tended limits) 

•• pPost Office radio technician .. 
. . iRefrigeration serviceman 

iRefrigeration serviceman .• 
hAutomatic telephone and impulse signalling equip­

ment 

LR2473 
LR1810 
LR828 

LR2465 
LR1715 
LR2075 

LR1644 
LR2296 
LR1217 
LR2825 

oServicing calculating machines and like office appli- LR1530 
ances 

aElectrical wiring for radio sets only .. 
!Department of Civil Aviation (extended limits) .. 
Assembly and repair of apparatus offered for sale 

aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
Servicing of Hoover products · . . . . 
Repair and maintenance of electrical instruments 

and process control equipment whilst employed 
by Tasman Pulp and Paper Co. Ltd. 

.. gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation 
. . iRefrigeration serviceman .. 
. . /Secondary side of radio sets .. 

{ 

iRefrigeration serviceman . . . . . . 
tPost Office telephone exchange technician (exten-

ded limits) 

LR98 
LR2680 
LR683 
LR208 

LR2011 
LR1527 

LR2587 
LR1902 
LR643 

LR2835 
LR2699 

Richmond, Nelson 
Wellington 
Pahiatua 
Christchurch 

bRadio experimenter 
iRefrigeration serviceman 
jSupply Authority work , • . . 
/Department of Civil Aviation (extended limits) .. 
rPost Office telephone exchange technician .. 
oServicing calculating machines and like office appli­

LR1275 
LR1182 
LR1074 
LR2601 
LR1811 
LR754 

ances 
Auckland jSupply Authority work LR2786 

19/3/58 
17/12/56 
21/8/61 

12/10/60 
26/6/56 

25/10/55 
3/6/60 

1/4/53 

1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 

30/9/59 
1/4/53 

17/8/6t 
8/11/61 

8/11/61 

8/11/61 

30/5/57 
16/11/61 

21/3/60 
1/4/53 
2/9/64 
7/5/63 

16/5/60 

12/4/65 
3/4/63 

16/2/66 

19/6/62 
3/3/65 

8/4/57 

1/4/53 
31/8/59 
12/3/58 
26/4/60 

1/4/53 
8/11/61 

15/3/57 
13/5/54 

10/11/59 

6/10/55 
2/8/61 

26/4/60 
12/7/61 

17/12/56 
1/4/53 

14/9/61 

6/6/62 
26/4/60 
29/4/55 
9/5/62 

31/3/60 
12/10/60 

30/9/59 
2/8/61 

20/5/57 
3/3/65 

12/8/59 

1/4/53 
13/11/63 

1/4/53 
1/4/53 

3/10/60 
24/7/59 

3/4/63 
30/5/60 
1/4/53 
8/3/65 
9/3/64 

14/11/57 
25/3/57 
9/11/56 
8/4/63 

26/4/60 
6/10/54 

21/9/64 


